Data Sheet Model CB 160
BINDER Data Sheet | As of: 22.09.2015
Technical specifications are subject to change.
Page 1 / 6
Model CB 160 | CO2 incubators with hot air sterilization and heat sterilizable
CO2 sensor
BENEFITS
• Hot air sterilization at 180 °C, with sterilizable built-in CO2 sensor minimizes the risk of contamination

• Internal data recording and USB interface
• Zero-voltage alarm contact
ORDERING INFORMATION
Interior volume [L] Voltage Option model Version Art.-No.
Model CB 160
Standard CB160-230V 9040-0092
with 4x divided inner door CB160-230V-G 9040-0100
with O2 control CB160-230V-O 9040-0094
200…240 V 1~ 50/60 Hz
with O2 control and with 4x divided inner door CB160-230V-GO 9040-0102
Standard CB160UL-120V 9040-0093
with 4x divided inner door CB160UL-120V-G 9040-0101
with O2 control CB160UL-120V-O 9040-0095
150
100…120 V 1~ 50/60 Hz
with O2 control and with 4x divided inner door CB160UL-120V-GO 9040-0103
Data Sheet Model CB 160
BINDER Data Sheet | As of: 22.09.2015
Technical specifications are subject to change.
Page 2 / 6